
2/12/2021

FURY
Acid Presoak

A cost-effective alternative that provides the hard cleaning needed when other presoaks are not cutting it.  

Just a step below the cleaning of Presoak X.  Fury, is made to remove tough road film and windshield 

"eyebrows".

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product should be applied as the first step in a two-step cleaning process.  For touch free cleaning 

apply at 200-300:1 (6-10 drops).  For more difficult cleaning conditions slowly increase strength. For 

friction applications consult your sales representative.  Using soft water will improve foam profile and 

product performance.

FEATURES

Effective "eyebrow" remover.  Excellent wheel 

cleaner.  Strong acid and surfactant mix for heavy 

duty cleaning

Consult your sales representative.

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  LIGHT BROWN

SPECIFICATIONS

WHITE

NONE

1

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

959

479

319

239

191

159

136

119

106

95

86

79

73

0.13

0.27

0.40

0.53

0.67

0.80

0.93

1.07

1.20

1.33

1.47

1.60

1.73

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26


