

### **DESCRIPTION**

A cost-effective alternative that provides the hard cleaning needed when other presoaks are not cutting it. Just a step below the cleaning of Presoak X. Fury, is made to remove tough road film and windshield "eyebrows".

## **USAGE INSTRUCTIONS**

This product should be applied as the first step in a two-step cleaning process. For touch free cleaning apply at 200-300:1 (6-10 drops). For more difficult cleaning conditions slowly increase strength. For friction applications consult your sales representative. Using soft water will improve foam profile and product performance.

### **FEATURES**

# Effective "eyebrow" remover. Excellent wheel cleaner. Strong acid and surfactant mix for heavy duty cleaning

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

COLOR: LIGHT BROWN

FRAGRANCE: NONE FOAM: WHITE

PH: 1

### **SIZES AVAILABLE**

Consult your sales representative.

Drop	Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Tit	ration)	water	Ratio to 1
	2	0.13	959
	4	0.27	479
	6	0.40	319
	8	0.53	239
	10	0.67	191
	12	0.80	159
	14	0.93	136
	16	1.07	119
	18	1.20	106
	20	1.33	95
	22	1.47	86
	24	1.60	79
	26	1.73	73

